## WINDY CITY CORVETTES, LAKESIDE CORVETTES AND APPLE CHEVROLET ANNUAL CORVETTE SHOW



Double Concours Double Peoples Choice



Sanction Numbers MW 351-004 MW 333-005 MW 333-006 MW 333-007 Windy City Corvettes Lakeside Corvettes Lakeside Corvettes Lakeside Corvettes



**Region: Midwest Region** 



Registration Opens: 8:30 a.m. to 9:30 a.m. CT

Event 1Event 2Stop Clean10:00 a.m.Starts when firstPeoples Choice 1 – During Event 1Driver's Meeting10:15 a.m.event is completedPeoples Choice 2 – During Event 2Judging Starts10:30 a.m.

Entry Fee: NCCC Member Non-NCCC \$15.00 per event - \$25.00 for both \$20.00 per event - \$40.00 for both

Entry Fee NCCC and Non NCCC for Peoples Choice - \$5.00 per event or \$10.00 for both

Entry Fee for all events NCCC Member - \$30.00 Entry Fee for all events Non NCC - \$45.00

Location: Apple Chevrolet 8585 W 159<sup>th</sup> Street Tinley Park, IL 60477 708-429-3000

## Image: N 159th Street N Rt. 45 Chevrolet I-80

## **Event Chairpersons**

Windy City Corvettes Alex & Mary Lugo 8510 W 135th Street Orland Park IL 60462 Lakeside Corvettes Ray Clark 1262 Rosewood Lane Crystal Lake IL 60014 815-477-9216

For Show Information Contact: Bill & Teresa Kocanda 708-301-3273

Governor Dave Heinemann 8905 Briarwood Lane Orland Park IL 60462 708-448-7851 Governor Ray Clark 1262 Rosewood Lane Crystal Lake IL 60014 815-477-9216